PERSONAL BAR SHEET

Please complete this form and return to your housekeeper or dial 600" to place your order.
All ordered items will be charged to your room account on delivery.

If you require a repeat order please advise the Front Desk by dialing “600”.
You may also order from our extensive restaurant wine list.

Room Number:
Date:

SNACKS
Doritos- Cheese Supreme

Doritos -Original Salted
Bluebird Ready Salted Crisp
Bluebird Original Chicken
Blue Bird Salted Vinegar
Pringles Sour Cream & Onion
Pringles Original

M&M'’s Original

M&M'’s Peanut

READY TO DRINK

Pals Pineapple Lime Vodka
Bombay Gin & Tonic

Pals Chilli Margarita Tequila
Pals Mango Margarita Tequila

Pals Pink Guava Vodka

Pals Pink Lemon Vodka

OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Received (Name)..........ccvuveveienenens Time
Issued by (Name)...............ocoouen. Time
Taken by (Name) ........................ Time

All prices are inclusive of 12.5% government taxes

Name:
Sign:

170g
170g
150g
150g
150g
102¢g
102g

46g

46g

330ml
275ml
250ml
250m1l

330ml
330ml

<
>,
L

| 4

R
’}v'

4
b

s

SOFTDRINK

Fiji Water

Fiji Water

Santa Vittoria Sparkling Water
Coca Cola

Coke Zero

Sprite

Orange Fanta
Schweppes Soda Water
Schweppes Tonic Water
Bundaberg Ginger Beer

CHAMPAGNE & WINES
Veuve Cliquot-Ponsardin, Reims, France

Moet & Chandon Brut Epernay, France
Billecart Salmon Rose, Marney, France
Santa Margherita Prosecco, Veneto, Italy
Palliser Estate Sauvignon Blanc, NZ

Craggy Range Sophia Merlot, NZ

BEERS & CIDER

Vonu Lager
Fiji Bitter

Fiji Gold
Heinken Zero
Corona

Heineken

500ml
1L

500ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
375ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

$7
$11
$20
$7
$7
$7
$7
$10
$10
$12

$300
$240
$440
$120
$110
$320

Updated 9% Nov 2025



