

PERSONAL BAR SHEET



Please complete this form and return to your housekeeper or dial "600" to place your order.
All ordered items will be charged to your room account on delivery.

If you require a repeat order please advise the Front Desk by dialing "600".
You may also order from our extensive restaurant wine list.

Room Number:

Name:

Date:

Sign:

SNACKS

Doritos- Cheese Supreme	170g	\$14
Doritos -Original Salted	170g	\$14
Bluebird Ready Salted Crisp	150g	\$13
Bluebird Original Chicken	150g	\$13
Blue Bird Salted Vinegar	150g	\$13
Pringles Sour Cream & Onion	102g	\$13
Pringles Original	102g	\$13
M&M's Original	46g	\$13
M&M's Peanut	46g	\$13

READY TO DRINK

Pals Pineapple Lime Vodka	330ml	\$15
Bombay Gin & Tonic	275ml	\$16
Pals Chilli Margarita Tequila	250ml	\$15
Pals Mango Margarita Tequila	250ml	\$15
Pals Pink Guava Vodka	330ml	\$15
Pals Pink Lemon Vodka	330ml	\$15

OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Received (Name).....Time
Issued by (Name)..... Time
Taken by (Name) Time

SOFTDRINK

Fiji Water	500ml	\$7
Fiji Water	1L	\$11
Santa Vittoria Sparkling Water	500ml	\$20
Coca Cola	330ml	\$7
Coke Zero	330ml	\$7
Sprite	330ml	\$7
Orange Fanta	330ml	\$7
Schweppes Soda Water	330ml	\$10
Schweppes Tonic Water	330ml	\$10
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	375ml	\$12

CHAMPAGNE & WINES

Veuve Cliquot-Ponsardin, Reims, France	750ml	\$300
Moet & Chandon Brut Epernay, France	750ml	\$240
Billecart Salmon Rose, Marney, France	750ml	\$440
Santa Margherita Prosecco, Veneto, Italy	750ml	\$120
Palliser Estate Sauvignon Blanc, NZ	750ml	\$110
Craggy Range Sophia Merlot, NZ	750ml	\$320

BEERS & CIDER

Vonu Lager		\$14
Fiji Bitter		\$12
Fiji Gold		\$12
Heinken Zero		\$12
Corona		\$19
Heineken		\$18